

PMT NO	BEGINNING BALANCE	SCHEDULED PAYMENT	EXTRA PAYMENT	TOTAL PAYMENT	PRINCIPAL	INTEREST	ENDING BALANCE	CUMULATIVE INTEREST
1	\$10,000.00	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$123.42	\$66.67	\$9,876.58	\$66.67
2	\$9,876.58	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$124.24	\$65.84	\$9,752.34	\$132.51
3	\$9,752.34	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$125.07	\$65.02	\$9,627.27	\$197.53
4	\$9,627.27	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$125.90	\$64.18	\$9,501.37	\$261.71
5	\$9,501.37	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$126.74	\$63.34	\$9,374.63	\$325.05
6	\$9,374.63	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$127.59	\$62.50	\$9,247.05	\$387.55
7	\$9,247.05	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$128.44	\$61.65	\$9,118.61	\$449.20
8	\$9,118.61	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$129.29	\$60.79	\$8,989.32	\$509.99
9	\$8,989.32	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$130.15	\$59.93	\$8,859.16	\$569.91
10	\$8,859.16	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$131.02	\$59.06	\$8,728.14	\$628.98
11	\$8,728.14	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$131.90	\$58.19	\$8,596.24	\$687.16
12	\$8,596.24	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$132.78	\$57.31	\$8,463.47	\$744.47
13	\$8,463.47	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$133.66	\$56.42	\$8,329.81	\$800.89
14	\$8,329.81	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$134.55	\$55.53	\$8,195.25	\$856.43
15	\$8,195.25	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$135.45	\$54.64	\$8,059.81	\$911.06
16	\$8,059.81	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$136.35	\$53.73	\$7,923.45	\$964.79
17	\$7,923.45	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$137.26	\$52.82	\$7,786.19	\$1,017.62
18	\$7,786.19	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$138.18	\$51.91	\$7,648.02	\$1,069.52
19	\$7,648.02	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$139.10	\$50.99	\$7,508.92	\$1,120.51
20	\$7,508.92	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$140.02	\$50.06	\$7,368.90	\$1,170.57
21	\$7,368.90	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$140.96	\$49.13	\$7,227.94	\$1,219.70
22	\$7,227.94	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$141.90	\$48.19	\$7,086.04	\$1,267.88
23	\$7,086.04	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$142.84	\$47.24	\$6,943.20	\$1,315.12
24	\$6,943.20	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$143.80	\$46.29	\$6,799.40	\$1,361.41
25	\$6,799.40	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$144.75	\$45.33	\$6,654.65	\$1,406.74
26	\$6,654.65	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$145.72	\$44.36	\$6,508.93	\$1,451.11
27	\$6,508.93	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$146.69	\$43.39	\$6,362.24	\$1,494.50
28	\$6,362.24	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$147.67	\$42.41	\$6,214.57	\$1,536.91
29	\$6,214.57	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$148.65	\$41.43	\$6,065.92	\$1,578.34
30	\$6,065.92	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$149.64	\$40.44	\$5,916.27	\$1,618.78
31	\$5,916.27	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$150.64	\$39.44	\$5,765.63	\$1,658.22
32	\$5,765.63	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$151.65	\$38.44	\$5,613.98	\$1,696.66
33	\$5,613.98	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$152.66	\$37.43	\$5,461.33	\$1,734.09

34	\$5,461.33	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$153.67	\$36.41	\$5,307.65	\$1,770.50
35	\$5,307.65	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$154.70	\$35.38	\$5,152.95	\$1,805.88
36	\$5,152.95	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$155.73	\$34.35	\$4,997.22	\$1,840.23
37	\$4,997.22	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$156.77	\$33.31	\$4,840.45	\$1,873.55
38	\$4,840.45	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$157.81	\$32.27	\$4,682.64	\$1,905.82
39	\$4,682.64	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$158.87	\$31.22	\$4,523.77	\$1,937.04
40	\$4,523.77	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$159.93	\$30.16	\$4,363.85	\$1,967.20
41	\$4,363.85	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$160.99	\$29.09	\$4,202.85	\$1,996.29
42	\$4,202.85	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$162.06	\$28.02	\$4,040.79	\$2,024.31
43	\$4,040.79	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$163.15	\$26.94	\$3,877.64	\$2,051.25
44	\$3,877.64	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$164.23	\$25.85	\$3,713.41	\$2,077.10
45	\$3,713.41	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$165.33	\$24.76	\$3,548.08	\$2,101.85
46	\$3,548.08	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$166.43	\$23.65	\$3,381.65	\$2,125.51
47	\$3,381.65	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$167.54	\$22.54	\$3,214.12	\$2,148.05
48	\$3,214.12	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$168.66	\$21.43	\$3,045.46	\$2,169.48
49	\$3,045.46	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$169.78	\$20.30	\$2,875.68	\$2,189.78
50	\$2,875.68	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$170.91	\$19.17	\$2,704.77	\$2,208.95
51	\$2,704.77	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$172.05	\$18.03	\$2,532.71	\$2,226.98
52	\$2,532.71	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$173.20	\$16.88	\$2,359.51	\$2,243.87
53	\$2,359.51	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$174.35	\$15.73	\$2,185.16	\$2,259.60
54	\$2,185.16	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$175.52	\$14.57	\$2,009.65	\$2,274.17
55	\$2,009.65	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$176.69	\$13.40	\$1,832.96	\$2,287.56
56	\$1,832.96	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$177.86	\$12.22	\$1,655.10	\$2,299.78
57	\$1,655.10	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$179.05	\$11.03	\$1,476.05	\$2,310.82
58	\$1,476.05	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$180.24	\$9.84	\$1,295.80	\$2,320.66
59	\$1,295.80	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$181.45	\$8.64	\$1,114.36	\$2,329.30
60	\$1,114.36	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$182.65	\$7.43	\$931.70	\$2,336.73
61	\$931.70	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$183.87	\$6.21	\$747.83	\$2,342.94
62	\$747.83	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$185.10	\$4.99	\$562.73	\$2,347.92
63	\$562.73	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$186.33	\$3.75	\$376.40	\$2,351.67
64	\$376.40	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$190.08	\$187.57	\$2.51	\$188.82	\$2,354.18
65	\$188.82	\$190.08	\$0.00	\$188.82	\$187.57	\$1.26	\$0.00	\$2,355.44